Liege Natation

CB_BK CAT. 1998-2001

GENK (BEL) 20/07/-22/07/2012

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Liege Natation

Grand bassin (50m)

LGN /DLNL / BEL

LGN /256/98

LGN/300/98

LGN /287/01

LGN /275/00

LGN /289/01

LGN /258/98

LGN /268/98

LGN/323/00

LGN /270/99

LGN /278/00

LGN /282/01

LGN /290/99

Berger Francois

Bocken Anne

Gregoire Loris

Henveaux Lucas

Huysmans Eric

Huysmans Severine

Khiyara Ines

Lam Elise

Marcourt Alexandre

Matroule Thomas

Matyjasek Romain

Mertens Lucas

98 :

98 :

01:

00:

01:

98 :

98 :

00:

99 :

00:

01:

99 :

1
13
17
33

2
20
34
36
43

11
23
42

7
11
23
27
37
42

11
23
27
37
42

2
4
18
22
32

2

4
10
18
22
26
34
41

8
12
24
28
38
39

5
9
13
17
21
33

7
11
23
27
37
42

7
23
27
37
42

3

9
19
31

50m Libre
200m Dos
100m Libre
100m Dos

100m Libre
100m Dos
200m 4 nages
100m Papillon
200m Dos

100m Brasse
100m Dos
200m 4 nages

100m Libre
100m Brasse
100m Dos
400m Libre
100m Papillon
200m 4 nages

100m Brasse
100m Dos
400m Libre
100m Papillon
200m 4 nages

100m Libre
100m Brasse
200m Libre
200m Brasse
50m Libre

100m Libre
100m Brasse
800m Libre
200m Libre
200m Brasse
400m 4 nages
200m 4 nages
400m Libre

100m Brasse
100m Libre
400m Libre
100m Dos
200m 4 nages
100m Papillon

100m Papillon
400m Libre
200m Dos
100m Libre
200m Papillon
100m Dos

100m Libre
100m Brasse
100m Dos
400m Libre
100m Papillon
200m 4 nages

100m Libre
100m Dos
400m Libre
100m Papillon
200m 4 nages

200m 4 nages
400m Libre
100m Brasse
200m Libre

27.59S
2:25.69 S
58.98 S
1:06.66 S

1:03.80 S
1:12.80 L
2:37.00 S
1:10.82 S
2:35.80 S

1:37.05S
1:26.29
3:30.71

1:06.98 S
1:30.67

1:16.33 S
5:04.45S
1:17.47 S
2:48.74 L

1:40.07 S
1:25.67 S
5:13.86 S
1:39.18
3:14.13

1:04.65S
1:22.39 S
2:22.47 S
2:59.03 S

29.30S

1:02.15 S
1:17.57 S
9:38.76
2:14.42 S
2:53.72
5:18.85
2:32.51S
4:43.71S

1:26.69 L
1:07.08 S
5:08.20

1:22.14S
2:44.45 S
1:23.61S

1:07.59 L
4:56.72 L
2:39.59

1:03.03 S
2:43.08 S
1:12.40 L

1:08.32 S
1:28.89 L
1:16.49 S
5:02.07 S
1:20.37 L
2:46.51

1:11.36 L
1:2255S
5:25.58 S
1:39.12 S
3:07.30

2:39.39 S
4:58.44 S
1:23.22 L
2:27.60 S

18/03/2012
18/03/2012
6/05/2012
6/05/2012

6/05/2012
28/04/2012
2/06/2012
6/05/2012
18/03/2012

25/03/2012

1/04/2012

25/03/2012
2/06/2012
25/03/2012

19/02/2012
19/02/2012
8/01/2012

2/06/2012
2/06/2012
25/11/2011
18/03/2012
18/03/2012

6/05/2012
11/11/2011

13/11/2011

2/06/2012
15/01/2012

22/04/2012
2/06/2012

19/02/2012
2/06/2012
4/03/2012

22/04/2012
10/03/2012

25/03/2012
13/11/2011
28/04/2012

24/06/2012
22/04/2012
24/06/2012

2/06/2012
29/04/2012

22/04/2012
25/03/2012
15/01/2012

6/05/2012

6/05/2012
15/01/2012
22/04/2012
13/11/2011

VERVIERS (BEL)
VERVIERS (BEL)
HUY (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

HUY (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
HUY (BEL)
VERVIERS (BEL)

Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Huy (BEL)

Chaudfontaine (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Dison (BEL)
Dison (BEL)
WANZE (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
VERVIERS (BEL)
VERVIERS (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Wachtebeke (BEL)

Herve (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Outremeuse (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

Dison (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
Wanze (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)

Chaudfontaine (BEL)
Herve (BEL)
La Louviére (BEL)

Herve (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Herve (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

La Louviére (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Chaudfontaine (BEL)
Outremeuse (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Outremeuse (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Herve (BEL)



Liege Natation
CB_BK CAT. 1998-2001

LGN /290/99 Mertens Lucas
LGN /295/99 Nelis Léa

LGN/319/00 Quiriny Louis

LGN/314/99 Vervondel Jesens

Messieurs 1

99 :
99 :

00:

99 :

35

11
23
27
37
42

13
17
25
33

15
29
44
46

200m Brasse

100m Brasse
200m Papillon

100m Libre
100m Brasse
100m Dos
400m Libre
100m Papillon
200m 4 nages

100m Papillon
200m Dos
100m Libre
1500m Libre
100m Dos

4 x 100m Libre
4 x 100m Libre

4 x 100m 4 nages
4 x 100m 4 nages

3:03.50 S

1:30.63 S
3:17.56 L

1:06.38 S
1:31.09 S
1:16.67 S
5:41.53 L
1:31.65

2:54.21S

1:10.21S
2:34.59 S
1:04.45L
19:08.29
1:10.00 S

Page 2

GENK (BEL) 20/07/-22/07/2012

26/11/2011

6/05/2012
20/05/2012

25/03/2012
2/06/2012
2/06/2012

10/03/2012

6/05/2012

13/11/2011
29/04/2012

11-12
13-14
11-12
13-14

Crisnée (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Woluwe-Saint-Pierre (BEL)

Chaudfontaine (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)

HUY (BEL)

Herve (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)

4:33.41
4:10.31
5:19.39
4:39.76



